
2024-2025 Teen Board Schedule of Meetings/Activities 

 

• Sunday, 10/13/2024 – 2:30 pm-4:00 pm (Haggerty Kitchen) 

o Teen Board Kickoff Meeting for 2024-2025 & In-house project 

• Sunday, 11/10/2024 – 2:30 pm-4:00 pm (Haggerty) 

o Meeting – Guest Speaker – Tamika Jackson (Communities in Schools)  
o Power of Pie Project 

•  

• Saturday, 11/16/2024 – (Offsite) 10 am – 12 pm Austin Street Center (1717 Jefferies St. 
Dallas, 75226 

o Meeting/Service Project 

• Saturday, 12/7/2024 – (Offsite) 9 am – 12 pm Crossroads Community Service (4500 S. 

Cockrell Hill Rd. Dallas, 75236) 
o Meeting/Service Project 

 
• Sunday, 12/8/2024 – 2:30 pm – 4 pm (Haggerty) 

o Meeting/In-house project  

• Sunday, 01/12/2025 – 2:30-4:00 pm (Haggerty) 

o Meeting – Guest Speaker – Olivia Rogers (VNA Hospice and Palliative Care) 

• Saturday, 1/25/2025 - (Offsite) 12 pm – 3 pm – Jubilee Parks & Community Center (917 
Bank Street, Dallas, TX 75223) 

o Meeting/Service Project 

• Saturday, 02/08/2025 – (Offsite) 8:30 am – 12 pm Brother Bills Helping Hands (3906 N. 
Westmoreland Rd. Dallas, 75212) 

o Meeting/Service Project 

• Sunday, 2/9/2025 – 2:30 pm – 4 pm – Haggerty  
o Meeting – Guest Speaker TBD 

 

• Sunday, 3/9/2025 – 2:30 pm – 4:00 pm (Haggerty) 
o Meeting & In-house project 

• Saturday, 03/22/2025 – (Offsite) 12 pm – 3 pm Jubilee Parks & Community Center (917 
Bank St. Dallas, 75223)  

o Meeting & Service Project 
 

• Sunday, 04/13/2025 – 2:30 pm-4:00 pm – End of year celebration! TBD 

o Meeting 


